
PORT OF BALTIMORE
Maryland Port Administration

www.mpa.maryland.gov
1-800-638-7519

Tradepoint Atlantic
Dundalk Marine Terminal (MPA)
Seagirt Marine Terminal (MPA/Ports America)
Gold Bond Building Products
Canton Marine Terminal PIer 13
Canton Pier 10/11
Consol Energy/CNX Marine Terminal
Point Breeze Business Center
Intermodal Container Transfer Facility (ICTF)/
(MPA/Ports America)
Ports America Chesapeake Grain Operation
Fort Holabird Industrial Park
Chesapeake Commerce Center (Amazon)
MTC Logistics (Cold Storage)
Canton Rail Road (Penn-Mary Yard)
Belt’s Business Center (U.S. Customs Station)
Norfolk Southern (Bayview Intermodal Yard)

Lehigh Portland Cement
Petroleum Fuel  & Terminals Co. (Apex)
General Ship Repair

North Locust Point Marine Terminal (MPA)
C. Steinweg (Baltimore)
South Locust Point Marine Terminal (MPA)
Cruise Maryland/Cruise Terminal
SubCom
Vulcan Materials Company
Masonville Terminal (MPA)/
(Mercedes-Benz Auto Facility)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Atlantic Terminal (Amports)
NuStar Energy LP
Vane Brothers
Chesapeake Terminal (Amports)

SASOL North America
Citgo/Tosco
CSX Transportation Chesapeake Bay Piers (Coal)
CSX Transportation Chesapeake Bay Shiploader Pier 2 (Coal)
Mid States Oil Terminal
Bitumar USA
Liquid Transfer Terminal, Inc.
Amerada Hess Dock
BP/Amoco Oil Co. (Curtis Bay Terminal)
ARGOS Cement

U.S. Gypsum Dock
Hawkins Point Marine Terminal (MPA)/
(Eastalco/Yara North America)
U.S. Coast Guard Yard

U.S. Customs Stations
Toll Facilities (see reverse side of map for
locations, contact information, and Axle Rates)
Ports America - www.pachesapeake.com
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